all care has been taken in making this valuation, no liability is accepted other than to the 
person to whom the certificate is given for any errors or omissions in the certificate, including 
any liability to any person by reason of negligence. Values expressed in Australian dollars 
based on current market conditions. 

VALUE: 
$5,620 (Five thousand six hundred and twenty dollars) 

represents the value of the item for the purpose stated above. 

P. 
nCjV Registered 

Valuer